TIME

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM

SILVER ROOM

Spanish 1
9:30-10:45 am
Tuesday/Thursday
Julie Poe

HS English

1:00 - 2:15 pm
Tuesday/Thursday
Julie Poe

GOLD ROOM

TUESDAY

IRON ROOM OXYGEN LAB

Honors Chemistry

Classic L 9:00 - 10:45 am

Algebra Il & s
9:30-10:45 am
Tuesday/Thursday
Tammy Long
(multi-level class)

Algebra | & Geometry
11:00am - 12:15pm
Tuesday/Thursday
Tammy Long
(multi-level class)

9:30-10:45 am
Tuesday/Thursday
Anne Roberts

Tuesday/Thursday
Katy Gordon

Honors Physics
10:45am - 12:15 pm
Tuesday/Thursday
Katy Gordon

LUNCH 12:15 - 1:00 pm

Honors Biology
1:00 - 2:30 pm
Tuesday/Thursday
TBA

CARBON LAB

Entrepreneurship &
Business Foundations
1:00-2:15 pm
Tuesday ONLY

Dr. Jonathan Hochberg

SILVER ROOM GOLD ROOM

THURSDAY

IRON ROOM OXYGEN LAB

Honors Chemistry

Classic L e 9:00 - 10:45 am

Spanish 1
9:30-10:45 am
Tuesday/Thursday
Julie Poe

Algebra Il & Beyond**
9:30-10:45 am
Tuesday/Thursday
Tammy Long
(multi-level class)

Algebra | & Geometry
11:00am - 12:15pm
Tuesday/Thursday
Tammy Long
(multi-level class)

HS English

1:00 - 2:15 pm
Tuesday/Thursday
Julie Poe

9:30-10:45 am
Tuesday/Thursday
Anne Roberts

Tuesday/Thursday
Katy Gordon

Honors Physics
10:45am - 12:15 pm
Tuesday/Thursday
Katy Gordon

LUNCH 12:15 - 1:00 pm

Honors Biology
1:00 - 2:30 pm
Tuesday/Thursday
Sheryl Carr

Computer Programming
2:15-3:30 pm
Thursday ONLY

CARBON LAB

Anatomy & Physiology
3:00- - 4:30pm
Tuesday/Thursday
Sheryl Carr

Anatomy & Physiology Collin Eye
3:00- - 4:30pm
Tuesday/Thursday

Sheryl Carr

3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30 PM Online

4:45 PM Computer Programming
5:00 PM no class time, self-paced
5:15PM Collin Eye

5:30 PM

Thursday ONLY Classes

Tuesday ONLY Classes

Entrepreneurship &
Business Foundations
1:00 - 2:15 pm

Computer Programming
2:15 - 3:30 pm



