						_				
			TUESDAY					THURSDAY		
TIME	SILVER ROOM	GOLD ROOM	IRON ROOM	OXYGEN LAB	CARBON LAB	SILVER ROOM	GOLD ROOM	IRON ROOM	OXYGEN LAB	CARBON LAB
9:00 AM										
9:15 AM				Honors Chemistry					Honors Chemistry	
9:30 AM	Spanish 1	Algebra II & Beyond**	Classic Literature	9:00 - 10:45 am		Spanish 1	Algebra II & Beyond**	Classic Literature	9:00 - 10:45 am	
9:45 AM	9:30 - 10:45 am	9:30 - 10:45 am	9:30 - 10:45 am	Tuesday/Thursday		9:30 - 10:45 am	9:30 - 10:45 am	9:30 - 10:45 am	Tuesday/Thursday	
10:00 AM	Tuesday/Thursday	Tuesday/Thursday	Tuesday/Thursday	Katy Gordon		Tuesday/Thursday	Tuesday/Thursday	Tuesday/Thursday	Katy Gordon	
10:15 AM	Julie Poe	Tammy Long	Anne Roberts			Julie Poe	Tammy Long	Anne Roberts		
10:30 AM		(multi-level class)					(multi-level class)			
10:45 AM				Honors Physics					Honors Physics	
11:00 AM	Spanish 2	Algebra I & Geometry	Advanced Composition	10:45am - 12:15 pm		Spanish 2	Algebra I & Geometry	Advanced Composition	10:45am - 12:15 pm	
11:15 AM	11:00 - 12:15 pm	11:00am - 12:15pm	11:00 - 12:15pm	Tuesday/Thursday		11:00 - 12:15 pm	11:00am - 12:15pm	11:00 - 12:15pm	Tuesday/Thursday	
11:30 AM	Tuesday/Thursday	Tuesday/Thursday	Tuesday/Thursday	Katy Gordon		Tuesday/Thursday	Tuesday/Thursday	Tuesday/Thursday	Katy Gordon	
11:45 AM	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Tammy Long	Anne Roberts	,		Julie Poe	Tammy Long	Anne Roberts		
12:00 PM		(multi-level class)					(multi-level class)			
12:15 PM		,					(
12:30 PM			LUNCH 12:15 - 1:00 pm					LUNCH 12:15 - 1:00 pm		
12:45 PM						25.164.121.15 1.05 p.m.				
	HS English		World History	Honors Biology	Entrepreneurship &	HS English		World History	Honors Biology	HS Speech and Debate
	1:00 - 2:15 pm		1:00 - 2:15pm	1:00 - 2:30 pm	Business Foundations	1:00 - 2:15 pm		1:00 - 2:15pm	1:00 - 2:30 pm	1:00 - 3:00 pm
	Tuesday/Thursday		Tuesday/Thursday	Tuesday/Thursday	1:00 - 2:15 pm	Tuesday/Thursday		Tuesday/Thursday	Tuesday/Thursday	Thursday ONLY
	Julie Poe		Anne Roberts	TBA	Tuesday ONLY	Julie Poe		Anne Roberts	Sheryl Carr	Ian Seamans
2:00 PM	Julie P De		Allie Roberts	TDA	Dr. Jonathan Hochberg	Julie P De		Anne Noberts	Sheryr curr	iun Seumuns
2:15 PM			Game Studies		Dr. Jonathan Hothberg			Computer Programming		
	Intro to HS Writing	l .	2:15 - 3:30 pm			Intro to HS Writing		2:15 - 3:30 pm		
	2:30 - 3:30 pm		Tuesday ONLY			2:30 - 3:30 pm		Thursday ONLY		
	Tuesday/Thursday		Collin Eye		Anatomy & Physiology	Tuesday/Thursday	Government/Civics	Collin Eye		Anatomy & Physiology
	Julie Poe		Comit Lye		3:00 4:30pm	Julie Poe	3:00 4:30pm	Comin Lye		3:00 4:30pm
	Intermediate HS Writing		American History	Advanced Biotechnology		Intermediate HS Writing	Thursday ONLY	American History	Advanced Biotechnology	Tuesday/Thursday
	3:30 -4:30 pm		3:30 4:30pm	& Biotechnology Research	Tuesday/Thursday	3:30 -4:30 pm	Ian Seamans	3:30 4:30pm	& Biotechnology Research	
	· ·		Tuesday/Thursday	Years I, II, and III	Sheryi Curr		iun seumans	Tuesday ONLY	Years I, II, and III	Sheryi Carr
	Tuesday/Thursday					Tuesday/Thursday		· ·		
	Julie Poe	On the s	Collin Eye	3:30 - 5:30 pm		Julie Poe		Collin Eye	3:30 - 5:30 pm	
4:30 PM		Online		Tuesday/Thursday					Tuesday/Thursday	
4:45 PM		Computer Programming		Mohamed Ibrahim, PhD					Mohamed Ibrahim, PhD	
5:00 PM		no class time, self-paced								
5:15 PM		Collin Eye								
5:30 PM										
		Tuesday ONLY Classes					Thursday ONLY Classes			
		F., t.,					UC Coursely and Dalasta			
		Entrepreneurship &					HS Speech and Debate			
		Business Foundations					1:00 - 3:00 pm			
		1:00 - 2:15 pm						Computer Programming		
		Game Studies (Fall)					Government/Civics	2:15 - 3:30 pm		
		2:15 - 3:30 pm					3:00 4:30pm			